Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

016 - Coffee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

8/25/2021 4:15:01 PM

General

$14,311,458.22

$380.00
$4,361,638.28
$57,240.63

$18,730,717.13

$9,919,162.78
$2,331,019.07
$1,629,236.91
$1,053,545.67
$901,188.32
$725,241.60
$0.00
$396,793.64

$16,956,187.99

$81,756.72
$301,039.54
($219,282.82)

$1,555,246.32
$8,336,544.52
$9,891,790.84

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,687,632.98
$678,186.97
$8,518.30
$4,374,338.25

$1,877,700.07
$720,696.31
$211,464.82
$1,378,894.21
$169,535.85
$0.00

$0.00
$123,296.75
$4,481,588.01

$332,698.04
$61,140.02
$271,558.02

$164,308.26
$894,276.56
$1,058,584.82

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$532,042.12
$0.00
$532,042.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($532,042.12)
$2,609,582.85
$2,077,540.73

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$193,476.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$193,476.00

$0.00

$0.00
$25,806.00
$273,084.00
$0.00
$4,103,751.24
$0.00

$0.00
$4,402,641.24

$4,828,992.84
$0.00
$4,828,992.84

$619,827.60
$15,215,735.39
$15,835,562.99

$0.00
$0.00
$250,221.74
$0.00
$250,221.74

$23,107.33
$139,914.70
$2,351.15
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,235.01
$169,608.19

$6,037.14
$15,461.38
($9,424.24)

$71,189.31
$129,267.69
$200,457.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,504,934.22
$3,688,012.98
$5,290,046.99
$65,758.93
$23,548,753.12

$11,819,970.18
$3,191,630.08
$1,868,858.88
$2,705,523.88
$1,070,724.17
$4,828,992.84
$532,042.12
$524,325.40
$26,542,067.55

$5,249,484.74
$377,640.94
$4,871,843.80

$1,878,529.37
$27,185,407.01
$29,063,936.38
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